AB-MODBUS-TCP-2 Communication Module
AB-MODBUS-TCP-2
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Global Commercial Alias: AB-MODBUS-TCP-2
Extended Product Type: AB-MODBUS-TCP-2
Product ID: 1SFA899300R1008
ABB Type Designation: AB-MODBUS-TCP-2
EAN: 7320500505410
Catalog Description: AB-MODBUS-TCP-2 Communication Module
Long Description: Anybus module for MODBUS-TCP 2 port
Display Name: AB-MODBUS-TCP-2
Ordering
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 85389099
Popular Downloads
1/3AB-MODBUS-TCP-2
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/05/28All rights reserved.
Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1SFC132012C0201
Instructions and Manuals: 1SFC132093M0201
CAD Dimensional Drawing: 2CDC001079B0201
Dimensions
Product Net Width: 50 mm
Product Net Height: 22.25 mm
Product Net Depth / Length: 54.81 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.027 kg
Technical
Degree of Protection: IP20
Product Main Type: ANYBUS
Environmental
Ambient Air Temperature: Operation -25 ... +60 °C
Storage -40 ... +70 °C
Material Compliance
Conflict Minerals Reporting Template
(CMRT):
9AKK108467A5658
REACH Declaration: 2CMT2022-006481
RoHS Declaration: 2CMT2022-006500
RoHS Information: Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019
Toxic Substances Control Act - TSCA: 2CMT2023-006524
WEEE B2C / B2B: Business To Business
WEEE Category: 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
Certificates and Declarations
Declaration of Conformity - CE: 9AKK107992A3557
9AKK107992A3556
Container Information
Package Level 1 Width: 79.9 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 73.5 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 27.95 mm
2/3AB-MODBUS-TCP-2
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/05/28All rights reserved.
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.042 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 7320500505410
Package Level 1 Units: box 1 piece
External Classifications and Standards
Object Classification Code: Q
ETIM 7: EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication module
ETIM 8: EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication module
ETIM 9: EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication module
eClass: V11.0 : 27242608
UNSPSC: 32151802
IDEA Granular Category Code (IGCC): 3587 >> Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication module
Categories
Products > Drives > Softstarters > Softstarters > Accessories for Softstarters
Products > Low Voltage Products and Systems > Control Products > Softstarters > Softstarters > Accessories for Softstarters
3/3AB-MODBUS-TCP-2
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/05/28All rights reserved.